M5X25/V100 (Order no. 073457)

Safety screws for actuators, M5 x 25
» Safety screws M5 x 25
» Packaging unit 100 pieces

M5X25/V100 (Order no. 073457) / 14.12.2025
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Technical data

Mechanical values and environment
Antrieb
Durchmesser Schraubenkopf
Thread
Thread length
Storage temperature

Material

M5X25/V100 (Order no. 073457) / 14.12.2025

Einweg/Schlitz
10 mm

M5

25 mm
-25...70°C

Galvanized steel
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Downloads

All documentation for this material can be found on our website:
https://www.euchner.de/en-us/a/073457/?#downloads—-tab
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